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

Showings Available Upon Request

For more info on what 
makes The Century the most 
exlusive building in LA, visit

LARealEstateInc.com/TheCentury

Nelson Shelton & Associates
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SUNSET STRIP  |  $10,995,000 
Represented by  JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508  
                             ROSANA CLAWSON (323) 371-2846

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

FEATURED
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MONTECITO  |  $52,000,000
Grand Italian Villa in Montecito ~ ocean & mountain 
views on over 9 acrs.
SUSAN BURNS ASSOCIATES

MARINA DEL REY  |  $898,500
Spacious East facing 2 bd/2 ba condo w/views in 
recently renovated Marina Strand Colony I.
DENNIS KEAN  (310) 292-5326

MAR VISTA  |  $1,399,000
Warm & inviting 3 bed, light-filled home with tranquil 
backyard.
BRIAN SELEM  (310) 442-1644

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $2,699,000
East Manhattan Beach 4,105 SF Tuscan Villa | 
5BD/4.5BA . approx. 4,105 sf . plus loft
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,695,000
Oceanfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern 
home.  4,000+ sf with spectacular views.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 746-2070

MALIBU  |  $15,000/MONTH
Tri-leveled architectural home w/spectacular ocean 
views. 4 bed+ 4bath. Available Now!
ANI DERMENJIAN  (310) 317-9382

MALIBU  |  $2,490,000
Enjoy Malibu’s seaside lifestyle from this gated Broad 
Beach area hm. 3+3 w/beach access.
ANDREW STERN  (310) 589-2455

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $949,000
Celebrity inspired design. Private hillside residence 
recently remodeled and updated.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

HANCOCK PARK  |  $950,000
Guard gated condo completely remodeled w/ the 
highest quality & attention to detail.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

CHANNEL ISLAND  |  $2,875,000
Waterfront home with adjacent 6700’ buildable lot. 
Main home has 3+3 large boat dock!
JACK LEES  (818) 262-0924

BRENTWOOD  |  $529,000
11687 Montana Ave #104 | Newly remodeled 1BD/1BA 
with open flr plan & hardwood floors.
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

ARCADIA  |  $2,780,000
Eclectic contemporary features 4 bdr en-suites, 5 ba, 
hm theatre, 4,188SF & Arcadia Schls.
IMY DULAKE  (626) 664-1280

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $1,497,000
Walnut Acres 6+4 w/2BD down & bonus rm. P/S, 
waterfall, BBQ, frpl & sep ofc/studio.
KYMM THORNTON  (805) 495-1048

SUNSET STRIP  |  $1,875,000
2000 N Curson | Open Sun 2-5 | Extensively restored 
1926 3+2 Spanish, many details!
NOELLE RENEE GAYRAL  (310) 281-3948

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $950,000
5382 Circle Dr | 1937 Spanish home in Chandler 
Estates. Also available for lease.
LINDA LACKEY  (310) 899-3408

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,299,000
Longridge 3+3 w tranquil views off huge patio, 2120sf, 
lg master, 24,000sf hillside lot.
DORENE MARTIN  (818) 974-9421

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $2,450,000
4 + 3, Updated Traditional with gated pool on 12,900+ 
corner lot. www.chrisandbetsy.com
BETSY WEISBERG & CHRIS ADAMS  (213) 305-9925
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